
Gender 

Female 

Male 

Gender Unknown 

Ethnici 

Asian 

Black or African American 

Hispanic/Latino 

Nonresident Alien 

Two or more 

White 

Ethnicity Unknown 

Total 

Total 

LUCOM Student Demographics for Graduate Medical Education (GME) Placement 

Student# 

54 

78 

0 

2021 

Student% 

41% 

59% 

0% 

132 100% 

Student# Student% 

25 19% 

<10 3% 

<10 2% 

<10 1% 

<10 7% 

84 64% 

<10 5% 

132 100% 

Student# 

72 

72 

0 

2022 

Student% 

50% 

50% 

0% 

144 100% 

Student# Student% 

29 20% 

<10 2% 

<10 5% 

<10 3% 

<10 1% 

89 62% 

10 7% 

144 100% 

Student# 

65 

78 

0 

2023 

Student% 

45% 

55% 

0% 

143 100% 

Student# Student% 

29 20% 

<10 3% 

10 7% 

<10 2% 

<10 4% 

88 62% 

<10 2% 

143 100% 

Student# 

66 

80 

0 

2024 

Student% 

45% 

55% 

0% 

146 100% 

Student# Student% 

34 23% 

0 0% 

<10 5% 

<10 2% 

<10 5% 

89 61% 

<10 4% 

146 100% 


