LUCOM Student Demographics for Graduate Medical Education (GME) Placement								
	2021		2022		2023		2024	
Gender	Student #	Student %						
Female	54	41%	72	50%	65	45%	66	45%
Male	78	59%	72	50%	78	55%	80	55%
Gender Unknown	0	0%	0	0%	0	0%	0	0%
Total	132	100%	144	100%	143	100%	146	100%
Ethnicity	Student #	Student %						
Asian	25	19%	29	20%	29	20%	34	23%
Black or African American	<10	3%	<10	2%	<10	3%	0	0%
Hispanic/Latino	<10	2%	<10	5%	10	7%	<10	5%
Nonresident Alien	<10	1%	<10	3%	<10	2%	<10	2%
Two or more	<10	7%	<10	1%	<10	4%	<10	5%
White	84	64%	89	62%	88	62%	89	61%
Ethnicity Unknown	<10	5%	10	7%	<10	2%	<10	4%
Total	132	100%	144	100%	143	100%	146	100%